
Stage

Barn 1

Barn 2

Indoor
Arena

4-H 
Barn

Agility 
Field

Blacksmith 
Shop

Kidwell 
Barn

Carnival

STAGE ENTERTAINMENT & DJ   (11 a.m. - 5 p.m.)

FREE ACTIVITIES    (11 a.m. - 5 p.m.)

  

RABBIT & EQUINE EXHIBITS    (10 a.m. - 5 p.m.)
 

   

EQUINE DEMO (11 a.m. - 5 p.m.)

DOG DEMO  (2 - 5 p.m.)

4-H EXHIBITS, CHICKS, APIARY (11 a.m. - 5 p.m.)

 
 

BLACKSMITH (10 a.m. - 3 p.m.)

FARMING ACTIVITIES (10 a.m. - 3 p.m.)

CARNIVAL (10 a.m. - 10 p.m.)

10 a.m.
11 a.m.

Noon
1 p.m.

2 p.m.
3 p.m.

4 p.m.
5 p.m.

SATURDAYSATURDAY 

4-H4-H Fair  Fair   
and and CarnivalCarnival

4-4-HH Fair  Fair   
andand  CarnivalCarnival

SUNDAYSUNDAY 

Sunday Schedule

Stage

Barn 1

Barn 2

Indoor
Arena

4-H 
Barn

Agility 
Field

Lower 
Ring

Blacksmith 
Shop

Kidwell 
Barn

Carnival

STAGE ENTERTAINMENT    (10 a.m. - 4 p.m.)

FREE ACTIVITIES      (10 a.m. - 4 p.m.)

RABBIT & EQUINE EXHIBITS     (10 a.m. - 4 p.m.)

  

DOG DEMO  (10 a.m. - 1 p.m.)

4-H EXHIBITS, CHICKS, APIARY (10 a.m. - 4 p.m.)

BLACKSMITH (10 a.m. - 3 p.m.)

FARMING ACTIVITIES (10 a.m. - 3 p.m.)

CARNIVAL (10 a.m. - 7 p.m.)

10 a.m.
11 a.m.

Noon
1 p.m.

2 p.m.
3 p.m.

4 p.m.
5 p.m.

 

EQUINE DEMO (10 a.m. - 1 p.m.)

4-H4-H Fair  Fair   
and and CarnivalCarnival

4-4-HH Fair  Fair   
andand  CarnivalCarnival

CARNIVAL  
Open to 7 p.m.

CARNIVAL  
Open to 10 p.m.


